
 

    

   

   

 

   

   

   

   

   

  

  

 
 

  

  

  

   

    

Health Information Specialists Unit Contact List 
(Updated 11.2021) 

HIS MANAGEMENT CIRCUITS CONTACT INFORMATION CONTACT NUMBER 

Melissa Kenny Unit Manager Melissa.L.Kenny@dss.mo.gov 660-543-5022 work 

Jill Pingel Unit Manager Jill.M.Pingel@dss.mo.gov 314-244-2144 work 

HIS TEAM MEMBERS 

Dragan Vulic 5, 6, 15, 16, 17, 18, 27 Dragan.Vulic@dss.mo.gov 816-329-0155 work 

Rikki McLallen 5, 6, 15, 16, 17, 18, 27 Rikki.Mclallen@dss.mo.gov 816-889-2132 work 

Becky Hall 3, 4, 7, 8, 9, 16, 43 Becky.J.Hall@dss.mo.gov 660-357-5168 work 

Nichole Beaudoin 3, 4, 7, 8, 9, 16, 43 Nichole.M.Beaudoin@dss.mo.gov 816-889-3106 work 

Dana Hutchison 1, 2, 10, 12, 13, 14, 19, 41, 45 Dana.Hutchison@dss.mo.gov 660-530-5743 work 

Michelle Brown 1, 2, 10, 12, 13, 14, 19, 41, 45 Michelle.Brown@dss.mo.gov 573-324-2243 x 219 work 

Rachel Foust 23, 24, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 37, 42 
Rachael.E.Foust@dss.mo.gov 573-472-5801 work 

Kim Witten 
23, 24, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 37, 42 

Kimberly.Witten@dss.mo.gov 573-922-6275 work 

Bre Harris 26, 28, 29, 30, 31, 38, 39, 40, 44, 46 Brianna.R.Harris@dss.mo.gov 417-455-8605 work 

Michele Holenda  26, 28, 29, 30, 31, 38, 39, 40, 44, 46 Michele.L.Holenda@dss.mo.gov 417-671-6033 work 

Denise Blackman 11, 20, 21, 22, 25 Denise.L.Blackman@dss.mo.gov 314-340-7197 work 

Sarah Lanspa 11, 20, 21, 22, 25 Sarah.A.Lanspa@dss.mo.gov 314-340-7150 work 
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